

M.A.C.C. 18/2022

Present: Deb Kumar Goswami, Judge, M.AC. Tribunal
Fast Track Court No.1, Purulia.

Order No. 8 dated 06.01.2023

Today is the date fixed for filing show cause by O.P. No. 2.

Both parties file hazira.

None appears on repeated calls. It is now 01.10 p.m.

Case is adjourned.

Fix 10.03.2023 for filing show cause by O.P. No. 2.

Dictated & Corrected by me

Judge M.A.C. Tribunal
Fast Track 1st Court, Purulia

Judge M.A.C. Tribunal
Fast Track 1st Court, Purulia
WB00815