

MACC 18/2022

Present: Deb Kumar Goswami, Judge, M.A.C. Tribunal
Fast Track Court No.1, Purulia.

Order No. 11 dated 15.07.2023

Today is the date fixed for filing show cause by O.P. No. 2.

Claimant files hazira through her Ld. Advocates.

O.P. No. 1 and O.P. No. 2 file hazira through their Ld. Advocate separately.

O.P. No. 2 files show cause. Copy served to the claimant. Let it be kept with the record.

Fix 16.08.2023 for framing of issues.

Dictated & Corrected by me

Judge, M.A.C. Tribunal
Fast Track 1st Court, Purulia

Judge, M.A.C. Tribunal
Fast Track 1st Court, Purulia
WB00815