

M.A.C. Case No.-18/2022

Order No. 23 dated 28.08.2024

Today is the date fixed for further argument and Judgement.

Both the parties are absent without taking any step.

In view of resolution taken by the local Bar Association, this case is adjourned today for ends of justice.

Fix **25.09.2024** for further argument and Judgement.

Dictated & corrected by me

Judge, MAC Tribunal
Fast Tract 1st Court, Purulia.

Judge, MAC Tribunal
Fast Tract 1st Court, Purulia.