

MACC 18/2022

Present: Sharmistha Ghosh,
Judge, MACC Tribunal, Fast Track Court No.1, Purulia.

Order No. 26 dated 24.12.2024

Today is the date fixed for further argument and Judgement.

Both parties are present.

The record is taken up for further argument.

Heard in part.

Considered.

Fix 15.02.2025 for further argument and Judgement.

Dictated & Corrected by me

Judge, MACC Tribunal,,
Fast Track 1st Court, Purulia

Judge, MACC Tribunal,
Fast Track 1st Court, Purulia