

MACC 18/2022

Present: Sri Sujay Kumar Sarkar
Additional Sessions Judge Fast Track Court No.1, Purulia.
In charge

Order No. 27 dated 15.02.2025

P.O is on leave on duty.

Today is the date fixed for further argument and Judgement.

Both the parties file haziras.

Both the parties are present.

The case is adjourned today

To 12.03.2025 for further argument and Judgement.

Dictated & Corrected by me

Additional Sessions Judge,
Fast Track 1st Court, Purulia
In charge

Additional Sessions Judge,
Fast Track 1st Court, Purulia
In charge