

MACC 18/2022

Present: Sri Somak Das,

Judge, MAC Tribunal, Fast Track Court No.1, Purulia.

Order No. 32 dated 30.08.2025

Today is the date fixed for report of Mediation Bench is received.

Both parties file hazira through lawyer.

No report of Mediation Bench is received.

The case is adjourned today for ends of justice.

To 31.10.2025 for report of Mediation Bench .

Dictated & Corrected by me

Additional Sessions Judge,
Fast Track 1st Court, Purulia

Additional Sessions Judge,
Fast Track 1st Court, Purulia