

M.A.C Case No. 18 of 2022
Present : Sri Somak Das, Judge, M.A.C. Tribunal, FTC No 1, Purulia

Order No. 35 Dated 18.02.2026

Today is the date fixed for further argument and Judgment.
Both parties files hazira through Ld. Lawyer.
PO is busy in Sessions Case, No time today.
The case is adjourned.
Fix **13.03.2026** for further argument and Judgment.

Dictated & Corrected by me

Sd/-

Judge M.A.C Tribunal,
Fast Track 1st Court, Purulia

Sd/-

Judge M.A.C Tribunal,
Fast Track 1st Court, Purulia